Position

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, Psychology

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload--Class IV

Overload--Class V

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class V

Overload--Class Vi

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Department

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Total Wages

$149,898

$143,798

$143,752

$118,051

$112,528

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,510
$34,368
$34,406

$30,909

$36,841



