Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Psychology	OverloadClass IV	MiraCosta Community College District	Psychology	\$149,898	\$41,510
Instructor, Psychology	OverloadClass V	MiraCosta Community College District	Psychology	\$143,798	\$34,368
Instructor, Psychology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Psychology	\$143,752	\$34,406
Instructor, Psychology	OverloadClass V	MiraCosta Community College District	Psychology	\$118,051	\$30,909
Instructor, Psychology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Psychology	\$112,528	\$36,841